
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Not classified
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

4

10

2

17

64

68

88

43

11

05

21

44

31

49

13

72

Name

Nick Evans

Jason Vindemulder

Jon Staudacher

Mark Coombs

Jim Hallman

Steve Jenks

Steven Coates

Tom Mihelich

Dale VandenBush

Pete LeSueur

David Watson

David Rock

Matt Schneider

Tim Floyd

Tony Sleath

Ron Harris

Class
FE

FM

DSR

FM

FC

FM

FE

FE

FM

FC

CSR

FC

FE

FE

S2000

DSR

Laps

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
20
20

0
0
0

Diff

-
+2.573
+2.966
+4.573

+26.605
+27.869
+35.686

+1:15.677
+1:41.500

1 Lap
+54.226

3 Laps
+25.010

-
-
-

Total Tm

39:19.326

39:21.899

39:22.292

39:23.899

39:45.931

39:47.195

39:55.012

40:35.003

41:00.826

39:52.326

40:46.552

39:40.537

40:05.547

-.---

-.---

-.---

Best Tm

1:39.735

1:38.752

1:37.377

1:38.579

1:38.406

1:40.196

1:38.912

1:40.221

1:42.429

1:41.875

1:45.361

1:51.918

1:43.093

-.---

-.---

-.---

Hometo

"Dubli
"Sprin
"Kawk
"Chica
"Kitch
"Cincin
"Sanfo
"Troy,
"Green
St. Cha
"Klein
"Wash
Lexing

"South
"Dearb
"Louis

Region

OVR
WMR
Det
Chi
WNY
Cincy
47
Det
Milw
CHI
WNY
Det
CKY

Cincy
Det
KY

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Sanction # 08-N-32-S

Fort Wayne Region and Detroit Region

Grattan Raceway, Grattan, MI

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

+2.573

Avg. Speed

70.190

Best Lap Tm

1:37.377

Best Spd

73.939

Best Lap by

[2] Jon Staudacher

SCCA Good Times National at Grattan

GRP6-CSR,DSR,FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,S2000

OFFICIAL RACE RESULTS

Race (23 Laps)

Grattan Raceway 2.000 Miles

5/11/2008 01:50 PM
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